
LOT 11-B ROLLING HILLS S/D UNREC
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E 1235 FT, S 630 FT FOR POB, RUN

HULL ELLIS EUGENE
672 SE ROLLING HILLS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-057

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/18/2017 DF 1.25 17,500 0 0 17,500

STANDARD
3

43,575
7,000
17,500
68,075
32,641
35,434

HX HB VX 30,000
5,434
68,075

0

68,075

1473/929 8/09/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUCKER BRYAN M

RUCKER INV LLC

1471/2190 7/21/2022 WD P I 98 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUCKER BRYAN M

RUCKER'S INV, LLC
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2018HX Base Yr

672 SE ROLLING HILLS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,191 82.8720 49.72 108,937 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1876

BAS 1,876 100 1,876 37,310

UOP 252 25 63 1,253

UOP 1,008 25 252 5,012

3,136 2,191 43,575

BAS= W26 S28 E40 N2 E8 UOP= S14 E20 N12 W14 N2 W6$ E6 S2 E14
N28 UOP= N24 W42 S24 E42$ W42$.

BAS

26

28

40
2

8 6
2

14

28

42

UOP
14

20

12

14
2

6

UOP 24

42

24

42

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,500


